HV JUICE
This Issue
w
w
w
.tr
an
sn

LV CONNECTIONS FROM TE – EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS
300mm
2lv
 t
ran
sition
joints  up
 t
o
Cat No.
Conductor Size (mm²)
Plastic Insulated
Cable
Paper Insulated Cable,
Lead Sheath
LJTM-4X10-50 10–50 10–50
LJTM-4X35-95 35–95 25–70
LJTM-4X35-150 35–150 35–120
LJTM-4X95-240 95–240 95–185
LJTM-4X185-300 185–300 185–300
ljtm lv inline transition joint kits
IPC Technology, like other connector technologies, has a specific place where they
shine above all others. IPCs use a number of small contact points at a high pressure to
ensure an exceptionally good electrical connection.